2022/SP

Low Cost = books under $50
No Cost = no cost

Reusable books

Term

2022/SP
2022/sP
2022/SP
2022/sP
2022/SP
2022/sP
2022/SP
2022/sP
2022/SP
2022/sP
2022/SP
2022/sP
2022/SP
2022/sP
2022/SP
2022/sP
2022/SP
2022/sP
2022/SP
2022/sP
2022/SP
2022/SP
2022/sSP
2022/SP
2022/sP
2022/SP
2022/sP
2022/SP
2022/SP
2022/SP
2022/sP
2022/SP
2022/sP
2022/SP
2022/sP
2022/SP
2022/sP
2022/SP
2022/sP
2022/SP
2022/sP
2022/SP
2022/sP
2022/SP

Section
BIOL-215-01
BIOL-215-01
COMM-120-75
DFAB-101-65
DFAB-101-65
DFAB-205-65
DFAB-270-65
ECE-100-75
ECE-104-75
ECE-120-75
ECE-125-75
ECE-270-S355
EDUC-120-01
EDUC-120-75
EDUC-125-75
ENTEC-220-50
ENTEC-221-50
ENTEC-222-50
ENTEC-230-50
GEOG-105-S301
GEOSC-100-01
GEOSC-100-01
GEOSC-100-75
GEOSC-110-75
GEOSC-121-01
GEOSC-121-01
HLTH-101-75
HLTH-215-55
HONOR-102-HNO1
HONOR-102-HN75
HONOR-202-HNO1
HONOR-202-HN75
MUSIC-104-75
MUSIC-108-75
MUSIC-111-01
MUSIC-113-01
MUSIC-115-01
MUSIC-122-01
MUSIC-128-01
MUSIC-130-01
MUSIC-132-01
MUSIC-132-02
MUSIC-132-03
MUSIC-143-01

Status
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Book detail

Low cost book.
Low cost book.
Low cost book.

No cost book.
No cost book.
No cost book.
No cost book.

Low cost book.
Low cost book.
Low cost book.
Low cost book.

No cost book.

Low cost book.
Low cost book.
Low cost book.

No cost book.
No cost book.
No cost book.
No cost book.

Low cost book.

No cost book.
No cost book.
No cost book.
No cost book.
No cost book.
No cost book.
No cost book.
No cost book.
No cost book.
No cost book.
No cost book.
No cost book.
No cost book.
No cost book.
No cost book.
No cost book.
No cost book.
No cost book.
No cost book.
No cost book.
No cost book.
No cost book.
No cost book.
No cost book.

Start date
1/31/2022
1/31/2022
1/31/2022
1/31/2022
1/31/2022
1/31/2022
1/31/2022
1/31/2022
1/31/2022
1/31/2022
1/31/2022
2/14/2022
1/31/2022
1/31/2022
1/31/2022
1/31/2022
1/31/2022
1/31/2022
1/31/2022
2/14/2022
1/31/2022
1/31/2022
1/31/2022
1/31/2022
1/31/2022
1/31/2022
1/31/2022
1/31/2022
1/31/2022
1/31/2022
1/31/2022
1/31/2022
1/31/2022
1/31/2022
1/31/2022
1/31/2022
1/31/2022
1/31/2022
1/31/2022
1/31/2022
1/31/2022
1/31/2022
1/31/2022
1/31/2022

Meet days
TTH
TTH

z 4 sz

MW

MW
TTH
TTH

MW

MW

TH

TTH
MW
TTH

zz-H4s 444

Start time End time

9:30 AM
11:00 AM

5:00 PM
5:00 PM
7:30 PM
6:30 PM

8:00 PM
11:00 AM

12:30 PM
9:30 AM
11:00 AM

9:30 AM
11:00 AM

12:30 PM
11:00 AM

12:50 PM

11:00 AM
12:30 PM
12:30 PM
7:00 PM
9:00 AM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
2:00 PM

10:50 AM
12:20 PM

6:55 PM
6:55 PM
8:50 PM
8:25 PM

9:00 PM
12:20 PM

2:05 PM
10:50 AM
11:55 AM

10:50 AM
11:55 AM

1:50 PM
12:00 PM

1:50 PM

12:20 PM
1:50 PM
1:50 PM
9:50 PM
11:00 AM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
4:00 PM



2022/sP
2022/SP
2022/sP
2022/SP
2022/sP
2022/SP
2022/sP
2022/SP
2022/sP
2022/SP
2022/sP
2022/SP
2022/sP
2022/SP
2022/sP
2022/SP
2022/sP
2022/SP
2022/sP
2022/sP
2022/sP
2022/SP
2022/sP
2022/SP
2022/sP
2022/SP
2022/SP
2022/sP
2022/SP
2022/sP
2022/SP
2022/sP
2022/SP

MUSIC-210-01
MUSIC-211-01
MUSIC-212-01
MUSIC-213-01
MUSIC-215-01
PHED-101-01
PHED-109-S301
PSYC-101-01
PSYC-101-02
PSYC-101-04
PSYC-101-05
PSYC-101-75
PSYC-101-95
PSYC-101-95A
PSYC-101-S375A
PSYC-205-01
PSYC-215-55
SOC-101-02
SOC-101-03
SOC-101-04
SOC-101-75
SOC-101-75A
SOC-101-95
SOC-101-95F
SOC-101-S475
SOC-200-S365
SPAN-100-01
SPAN-102-01
SPAN-102-02
THTR-110-01
THTR-115-01
THTR-115-01
THTR-137-01
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No cost book.
No cost book.
No cost book.
No cost book.
No cost book.
No cost book.
No cost book.
No cost book.
No cost book.
No cost book.
No cost book.
No cost book.
No cost book.
No cost book.
No cost book.
No cost book.
No cost book.
No cost book.
No cost book.
No cost book.
No cost book.
No cost book.
No cost book.
No cost book.
No cost book.
No cost book.

Low cost book.
Low cost book.
Low cost book.

No cost book.

Low cost book.
Low cost book.
Low cost book.

1/31/2022
1/31/2022
1/31/2022
1/31/2022
1/31/2022
1/31/2022
2/14/2022
1/31/2022
1/31/2022
1/31/2022
1/31/2022
1/31/2022
1/31/2022
1/31/2022
2/14/2022
1/31/2022
1/31/2022
1/31/2022
1/31/2022
1/31/2022
1/31/2022
1/31/2022
1/31/2022
1/31/2022
3/28/2022
2/14/2022
1/31/2022
1/31/2022
1/31/2022
1/31/2022
1/31/2022
1/31/2022
1/31/2022

TTH
MW
MW
MW
TTH
MW
TTH
MW
MW
TTH
TTH

MW
TTH

TTH

MW
MW
TTH

MW
TTH

TH
MW
MW
TTH
MW
TTH

MW

9:30 AM
9:30 AM
12:30 PM
12:30 PM
12:30 PM
11:00 AM
2:00 PM
9:30 AM
11:00 AM
12:30 PM
2:00 PM

2:00 PM
8:00 AM

9:30 AM
12:30 PM
11:00 AM
12:30 PM
9:30 AM

9:30 AM
8:00 AM

12:30 PM
9:30 AM
11:00 AM
9:30 AM
11:00 AM
12:30 PM

12:30 PM

10:50 AM
10:50 AM
1:50 PM
1:50 PM
1:50 PM
12:20 PM
3:05 PM
10:50 AM
12:20 PM
1:50 PM
3:20 PM

3:20 PM
9:20 AM

10:50 AM
1:50 PM
12:20 PM
1:50 PM
10:50 AM

10:50 AM
9:20 AM

1:50 PM
10:50 AM
12:20 PM
10:50 AM
12:20 PM
1:50 PM

1:50 PM
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