2022/SP

Low Cost = books under \$50 No Cost = no cost Reusable books

Term	Section	Status	Book detail	Start date	Meet days	Start time	End time
2022/SP	BIOL-215-01	A	Low cost book.	1/31/2022	T TH	9:30 AM	10:50 AM
2022/SP	BIOL-215-01	A	Low cost book.	1/31/2022	T TH	11:00 AM	12:20 PM
2022/SP	COMM-120-75	A	Low cost book.	1/31/2022			
2022/SP	DFAB-101-65	А	No cost book.	1/31/2022	Μ	5:00 PM	6:55 PM
2022/SP	DFAB-101-65	A	No cost book.	1/31/2022	W	5:00 PM	6:55 PM
2022/SP	DFAB-205-65	А	No cost book.	1/31/2022	Т	7:30 PM	8:50 PM
2022/SP	DFAB-270-65	A	No cost book.	1/31/2022	Μ	6:30 PM	8:25 PM
2022/SP	ECE-100-75	A	Low cost book.	1/31/2022			
2022/SP	ECE-104-75	A	Low cost book.	1/31/2022			
2022/SP	ECE-120-75	A	Low cost book.	1/31/2022			
2022/SP	ECE-125-75	A	Low cost book.	1/31/2022			
2022/SP	ECE-270-S355	A	No cost book.	2/14/2022	Μ	8:00 PM	9:00 PM
2022/SP	EDUC-120-01	A	Low cost book.	1/31/2022	MW	11:00 AM	12:20 PM
2022/SP	EDUC-120-75	A	Low cost book.	1/31/2022			
2022/SP	EDUC-125-75	A	Low cost book.	1/31/2022			
2022/SP	ENTEC-220-50	A	No cost book.	1/31/2022			
2022/SP	ENTEC-221-50	A	No cost book.	1/31/2022			
2022/SP	ENTEC-222-50	A	No cost book.	1/31/2022			
2022/SP	ENTEC-230-50	A	No cost book.	1/31/2022			
2022/SP	GEOG-105-S301	A	Low cost book.	2/14/2022	MW	12:30 PM	2:05 PM
2022/SP	GEOSC-100-01	A	No cost book.	1/31/2022	T TH	9:30 AM	10:50 AM
2022/SP	GEOSC-100-01	A	No cost book.	1/31/2022	T TH	11:00 AM	11:55 AM
2022/SP	GEOSC-100-75	A	No cost book.	1/31/2022			
2022/SP	GEOSC-110-75	A	No cost book.	1/31/2022			
2022/SP	GEOSC-121-01	A	No cost book.	1/31/2022	MW	9:30 AM	10:50 AM
2022/SP	GEOSC-121-01	A	No cost book.	1/31/2022	MW	11:00 AM	11:55 AM
2022/SP	HLTH-101-75	А	No cost book.	1/31/2022			
2022/SP	HLTH-215-55	A	No cost book.	1/31/2022	Т	12:30 PM	1:50 PM
2022/SP	HONOR-102-HN01	A	No cost book.	1/31/2022	Т	11:00 AM	12:00 PM
2022/SP	HONOR-102-HN75	A	No cost book.	1/31/2022			
2022/SP	HONOR-202-HN01	A	No cost book.	1/31/2022	TH	12:50 PM	1:50 PM
2022/SP	HONOR-202-HN75	A	No cost book.	1/31/2022			
2022/SP	MUSIC-104-75	A	No cost book.	1/31/2022			
2022/SP	MUSIC-108-75	A	No cost book.	1/31/2022			
2022/SP	MUSIC-111-01	A	No cost book.	1/31/2022	T TH	11:00 AM	12:20 PM
2022/SP	MUSIC-113-01	A	No cost book.	1/31/2022	MW	12:30 PM	1:50 PM
2022/SP	MUSIC-115-01	A	No cost book.	1/31/2022	т тн	12:30 PM	1:50 PM
2022/SP	MUSIC-122-01	A	No cost book.	1/31/2022	Т	7:00 PM	9:50 PM
2022/SP	MUSIC-128-01	A	No cost book.	1/31/2022	Т	9:00 AM	11:00 AM
2022/SP	MUSIC-130-01	A	No cost book.	1/31/2022	Т	5:00 PM	7:00 PM
2022/SP	MUSIC-132-01	A	No cost book.	1/31/2022	W	5:00 PM	7:00 PM
2022/SP	MUSIC-132-02	A	No cost book.	1/31/2022	Т	5:00 PM	7:00 PM
2022/SP	MUSIC-132-03	А	No cost book.	1/31/2022	Μ	5:00 PM	7:00 PM
2022/SP	MUSIC-143-01	A	No cost book.	1/31/2022	Μ	2:00 PM	4:00 PM

2022/SP	MUSIC-210-01	А	No cost book.	1/31/2022	T TH	9:30 AM	10:50 AM
2022/SP	MUSIC-211-01	A	No cost book.	1/31/2022	MW	9:30 AM	10:50 AM
2022/SP	MUSIC-212-01	A	No cost book.	1/31/2022	MW	12:30 PM	1:50 PM
2022/SP	MUSIC-213-01	A	No cost book.	1/31/2022	MW	12:30 PM	1:50 PM
2022/SP	MUSIC-215-01	A	No cost book.	1/31/2022	T TH	12:30 PM	1:50 PM
2022/SP	PHED-101-01	A	No cost book.	1/31/2022	MW	11:00 AM	12:20 PM
2022/SP	PHED-109-S301	A	No cost book.	2/14/2022	T TH	2:00 PM	3:05 PM
2022/SP	PSYC-101-01	A	No cost book.	1/31/2022	MW	9:30 AM	10:50 AM
2022/SP	PSYC-101-02	A	No cost book.	1/31/2022	MW	11:00 AM	12:20 PM
2022/SP	PSYC-101-04	A	No cost book.	1/31/2022	T TH	12:30 PM	1:50 PM
2022/SP	PSYC-101-05	A	No cost book.	1/31/2022	T TH	2:00 PM	3:20 PM
2022/SP	PSYC-101-75	A	No cost book.	1/31/2022			
2022/SP	PSYC-101-95	A	No cost book.	1/31/2022	MW	2:00 PM	3:20 PM
2022/SP	PSYC-101-95A	A	No cost book.	1/31/2022	T TH	8:00 AM	9:20 AM
2022/SP	PSYC-101-S375A	A	No cost book.	2/14/2022			
2022/SP	PSYC-205-01	A	No cost book.	1/31/2022	T TH	9:30 AM	10:50 AM
2022/SP	PSYC-215-55	A	No cost book.	1/31/2022	Т	12:30 PM	1:50 PM
2022/SP	SOC-101-02	A	No cost book.	1/31/2022	MW	11:00 AM	12:20 PM
2022/SP	SOC-101-03	A	No cost book.	1/31/2022	MW	12:30 PM	1:50 PM
2022/SP	SOC-101-04	A	No cost book.	1/31/2022	T TH	9:30 AM	10:50 AM
2022/SP	SOC-101-75	A	No cost book.	1/31/2022			
2022/SP	SOC-101-75A	A	No cost book.	1/31/2022			
2022/SP	SOC-101-95	A	No cost book.	1/31/2022	MW	9:30 AM	10:50 AM
2022/SP	SOC-101-95F	A	No cost book.	1/31/2022	T TH	8:00 AM	9:20 AM
2022/SP	SOC-101-S475	A	No cost book.	3/28/2022			
2022/SP	SOC-200-S365	A	No cost book.	2/14/2022	TH	12:30 PM	1:50 PM
2022/SP	SPAN-100-01	A	Low cost book.	1/31/2022	MW	9:30 AM	10:50 AM
2022/SP	SPAN-102-01	A	Low cost book.	1/31/2022	MW	11:00 AM	12:20 PM
2022/SP	SPAN-102-02	A	Low cost book.	1/31/2022	T TH	9:30 AM	10:50 AM
2022/SP	THTR-110-01	A	No cost book.	1/31/2022	MW	11:00 AM	12:20 PM
2022/SP	THTR-115-01	A	Low cost book.	1/31/2022	T TH	12:30 PM	1:50 PM
2022/SP	THTR-115-01	A	Low cost book.	1/31/2022			
2022/SP	THTR-137-01	A	Low cost book.	1/31/2022	MW	12:30 PM	1:50 PM